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July 24, 2019 
CITY COUNCIL MEETING 

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF CHICAGO: 

SECTION 1: Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago, listed below are 
hereby entitled to Fifty Dollars ($50.00) Senior Citizen Sewer Refund for the premises listed 
below. 

Berkson Robin 100 East Walton Street Unit 10F Chicago, IL 60611 
Berman Edward A. 950 North Michigan Avenue Unit 3606 Chicago, IL 60611 
Cooper Leonor 535 North Michigan Avenue Unit 416 Chicago, IL 60611 
Delaney A. Carroll 400 East Randolph Street Unit 1418 Chicago, IL 60601 
Heckman Eric 165 North Canal Street Unit 1123 Chicago, IL 60606 
Johnson Connie D. 950 North Michigan Avenue Unit 3406 Chicago, IL 60611 
Josh! Bharati 405 North Wabash Avenue Unit 2402 Chicago, IL 60611 
Kindel Wayne 405 North Wabash Avenue Unit 2205 Chicago, IL 60611 
Kline Mitchell 950 North Michigan Avenue Unit 3705 Chicago, IL 60611 
Kumskis Nancy 195 North Harbor Drive Unit 4904 Chicago, IL 60601 
Manas Marlou 300 North State Street Unit 5232 Chicago, IL 60654 
Mondelka Therese 195 North Harbor Drive Unit 2204 Chicago, IL 60601 
Moriarty Gerald P. 195 North Harbor Drive Unit 4409 Chicago, IL 60601 
Natesan Krishnamurti 340 East Randolph Street Unit 1006 Chicago, IL 60601 
Norton Dolores 195 North Harbor Drive Unit 2403 Chicago, IL 60601 
O'Connell Marion F. 420 East Waterside Drive Unit 1501 Chicago, IL 60601 
Rapp Martin F. 21 East Huron Street Unit 1206 Chicago, IL 60611 
Shencup Girard D. 400 East Randolph Street Unit Chicago, IL 60601 
Shorey Ann E. 550 North Kingsbury Street Unit 502 Chicago, IL 60654 
Von Bergen Julie M. 208 West Washington Street Unit 1104 Chicago, IL 60606 
Witt Mary H. 1000 Lake Shore Plaza Unit 38B Chicago, IL 60611 

SECTION 2. THIS ORDINANCE SHALL BE IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT FROM AND AFTER 
PASSAGE AND PUBLICATION. 

BRENDAN REILLY 
ALDERMAN, 42"̂ ° WARD '° WARD 
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